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Jefferson County Public Schools

VanHooose Education Center, 3332 Newburg Road, Louisville KY 40218
Marty Pollio, Ed.D.

PreK - 12th grade

Dena Dossett

Chief, Accountability, Research, and Systems Improvement

502-485-7074 502-338-8125

dena.dossett@jefferson.kyschools.us

Carmen Coleman, Chief Academic Officer, carmen.coleman@jefferson.kyschools.us
Ronda Cosby, Principal, ronda.cosby@jefferson.kyschools.us
Linda Dauenhauer, Executive Administrator, linda.dauenhauer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Ryan Davis, Teacher, ryan.davis@jefferson.kyschools.us
Michelle Dillard, Assistant Superintendent Teaching & Learning, michelle.dillard@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Dena Dossett, Chief Accountability Research & Systems Improvement, dena.dossett@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Tioka Ivory, Principal, tioka.ivory@jefferson.kyschools.us
John Marshall, Chief Equity Officer, john.marshall@jefferson.kyschools.us
Vanessa McPhail, Diversity, Equity Poverty Specialist, vanessa.mcphail@jefferson.kyschools.us
Robert Moore, Chief of Schools, robert.moore4@jefferson.kyschools.us
Tyler Shearon, Principal, tyler.shearon@jefferson.kyschools.us
Maddie Shepard, Teacher, maddie.shepard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Felicia Williams, Teacher, felicia.williams@jefferson.kyschools.us
Alan Young, Teacher, alan.young@jefferson.kyschools.us

Note: additional members may be added during the project period




